
6/29/2021 Service Notice For Case; 18-0691-EL-CSS

CASE NUMBER: 18-0691-EL-CSS
CASE DESCRIPTION: DOUBLE K KIRBY FARMS VS OHIO EDISON COMPANY
DATE OF SERVICE: 6/29/2021
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: (o 1^1^^ <

Sign Here:

ATTORNEY
PARTY OF RECORD

none
ATTORNEY

*Ballard, Barb Ms.
The Law Office of Brian M. Garvine LLC
5 E. Long Street
Suite 1100
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-223-0290
Fax:614-221-3201
Email:secretary@garvinelaw.com

none

none

*Watchom, Christine E. Ms. 
FirstEnergy Service Company 
100 E. Broad Street 
Suite 2225
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-437-0183 
Fax:330-245-5682
Email:cwatchom@firstenergycorp.com

*Waite, Ashlee E Mrs.
FirstEnergy Service Company 
76 S. Main St.
Akron,OH 44308
Phone:330-384-5801
Fax:330-384-3875
Email:alambert@firstenergycorp.com

I

none *Breig, John W Mr.
Benesch, Friedlander, Coplan & Aronoff
200 Public Square
Suite 2300
Cleveland,OH 44114
Phone:(216)363-6104
Email:jbreig@beneschlaw.com

o ,55H.§

none *Fischer, Mary E Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614)466-0469
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Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

none *Jewell, Gretchen L Ms. 
Calfee, Halter & Griswold LLP 
1200 Huntington Center 
41 South High Street 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-62M500 
Fax:614-621-0010 
Email:gjewell@calfee.com

none *Staff, Docketing 
Docketing
180 East Broad Street 
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-4095 
Fax:614-466-0313 
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

none *Danford, Emily V Ms.
FirstEnergy Corp.
76 S. Main Street 
Akron,OH 44308 
Phone:330-760-6963 
Fax:330-315-7647
Email:edanford@firstenergycorp.com

none ♦King, Kelli C.
PUCO
180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614) 466-0461 
Email:Kelli.King@puco.ohio.gov

none BLAKE, JASON J
CALFEE HALTER & GRISWOLD LLP
1200 HUNTINGTON CENTER
41 S HIGH ST
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 621-1500
Fax:(614) 621-0010
Email:JBLAKE@CALFEE.COM

none GARVINE, BRIAN M
LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN M GARVINE
5 E LONG STREET
SUITE 1100
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-223-0290
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Fax:614-221-3201
Email:BRIAN@GARVINELAW.COM

PARTY OF RECORD
KIRBY, LINDA 

2222 COOKS LANE 

N. BLOOMFIELD ,OH 44450 
Phone:440-685-4742

COMPLAINANT

NONE
ATTORNEY

PARTY OF RECORD
OHIO EDISON COMPANY 
MARK HAYDEN 
76 S MAIN STREET 

AKRON,OH 44308

RESPONDENT

NONE
ATTORNEY
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